ITALFOODS

GUIDE




Product Pack Brand

4000 CHEESE - GRATING - IMPORTED

181095 1/17 LB SANNITI
181100 1/40 LB BELLA LODI
181200 1/801B BONI
181210 1/401B BONI
181300 2/9-101LB BONI
181340 1/191B BONI
182085 1/801LB BONI
182087 1/401B BONI
182130 1/751B ROCCA
182200 1/191B ROCCA
182235 1/191B BONI
182250 2/91B BONI
182320 4/1518B MIGLIORE
183170 4/16 LB SINI FULVI
183180 1/651B SINI FULVI
183200 4/6 KG SILANO
183205 4/6 KG CENTRAL FORMAGGI
183215 1/25 KG CENTRAL FORMAGGI
183220 1/25KG PODDA
183228 1/151B LOCATELLI
183230 1/25 KG LOCATELLI
202125 4/518 ITALBRAND
202220 4/51B SANNITI

4025 CHEESE - GRATING - DOMESTIC

201050 2/201B STELLA
201060 1/24 B BELGIOIOSO
201065 1/24 B BELGIOIOSO
201070 2/201B STELLA
202095 6/5LB ITALBRAND
202100 4/51B BELGIOIOSO
202110 4/51B BELGIOIOSO
202130 4/51B BELGIOIOSO
202131 4/51B BELGIOIOSO
202135 4/51B BELGIOIOSO
202138 4/5 1B NORTH BEACH
202145 4/51B BELGIOIOSO
202310 12/8 0z ARMANINO
202320 12/8 0z ARMANINO

4200 CHEESE - SEMIFIRM - IMPORTED

183420  2/61B ARGIOLAS
183425  2/851B INCAS
184140  2/2KG IL FORTETO
184145  2/2KG IL FORTETO

Italfoods Inc.
205 Shaw Road So San Francisco, CA 94080

PRICE LIST

Effective Date: 1/13/16

upC

031142556124

031142359428
051934029148

041622009026
041622009040

2219809114759

1
Product Description SubCategory
ASIAGO VECCHIO DOP - AGED 8 MONTHS cow
LODIGRANA GRANA (1/2 CUT WHEEL - WITH RASPADURA cow
BLADE)
GRANA PADANO DOP - AGED 16 MO COW
GRANA PADANO DOP 1/2 WHEEL VACUUM PACK - AGED cow
16 MO
GRANA PADANO DOP - AGED 16 MO (WEDGE) cow
GRANA PADANO DOP - AGED 16 MO (WEDGE) cow
PARMIGIANO REGGIANO DOP - AGED 24 MO COW
PARMIGIANO REGGIANO DOP 1/2 WHEEL VACUUM PACK cow
- AGED 24 MO
PARMIGIANO REGGIANO DOP - AGED 24 MO COW
PARMIGIANO REGGIANO DOP - AGED 24 MO (WEDGE) cow
PARMIGIANO REGGIANO DOP - AGED 24 MO (WEDGE) cow
PARMIGIANO REGGIANO DOP - AGED 24 MO (WEDGE) cow
REGGIANITO (ARGENTINA) cow
PECORINO ROMANO DOP - AGED 12 MO (LAZIO) SHEEP
PECORINO ROMANO DOP - FULL WHEEL - AGED 12 MO SHEEP
PECORINO ROMANO GENUINE DOP (WEDGE) SHEEP
PECORINO ROMANO GENUINE DOP (WEDGE, SHEEP
SARDEGNA)
PECORINO ROMANO GENUINE DOP (SARDEGNA) SHEEP
PECORINO ROMANO GENUINE DOP SHEEP
PECORINO ROMANO GENUINE DOP (WEDGE, LAZIO) SHEEP
PECORINO ROMANO GENUINE DOP (LAZIO) SHEEP
SHREDDED PARMESAN IMPORTED BLACK LABEL-AGED cow
OVER 10 MOS
ROMANO - GRATED (IMPORTED) cow
PARMESAN (UNCOATED, CRYOVAC) cow
PARMESAN (UNCOATED) cow
ROMANO (UNCOATED, CRYOVAC) COW
ROMANO (BLACK WAX) COW
GRATED PARMESAN IMPORTED RED LABEL - AGED 9 MOS cow
PARMESAN - GRATED cow
PARMESAN - SHREDDED cow
ASIAGO - SHREDDED cow
ASIAGO - SHAVED cow
PARMESAN - SHAVED COW
W/M MOZZARELLA - SHREDDED cow
FONTINA - SHREDDED (BAG) cow
PARMESAN CHEESE SHAKER - SHELF STABLE cow
THREE CHEESE BLEND SHAKER - SHELF STABLE COW
FIORE SARDO DOP SHEEP
FIORE SARDO DOP SHEEP
PECORINO - W/ BLACK PEPPER, AGED 3-4 MO (TUSCANY) SHEEP
PECORINO - W/ CHILI PEPPER, AGED 3-4 MO (TUSCANY)  SHEEP

Prices subject to change without notice



ltalfoods Inc.

205 Shaw Road So San Francisco, CA 94080

2
PRICE LIST
Effective Date: 1/13/16

Product Pack Brand UPC Product Description SubCategory

4200 CHEESE - SEMIFIRM - IMPORTED

184210 2/2 KG IL FORTETO PECORINO RE NERO - AGED 3 MO, ASH/OLV OIL COATING SHEEP
(TUSCANY)

184215 2/2 KG IL FORTETO PECORINO STAGIONATO DOP - AGED 4 MO (TUSCANY) SHEEP

184220 2/2KG IL FORTETO PECORINO ORO ANTICO RISERVA DOP - AGED 6 MO, OLV  SHEEP
OIL COAT (T

184224 2/2KG IL FORTETO PECORINO BRILLO - AGED 4 MO IN CHIANTI (TUSCANY) SHEEP

184230 2/2KG IL FORTETO CACIO DI BOSCO- W/ TRUFFLES, AGED 5 MO (TUSCANY)  SHEEP

184250 2/2 KG IL FORTETO CACIO DI FOSSA - AGED 4 MO (TUSCANY) SHEEP

184260 2/2KG IL FORTETO PECORINO BIGIO SOTTO CENERE - AGED 4 MO IN VEG SHEEP
ASH (TUSCANY)

184265 2/2KG IL FORTETO PECORINO SOTTOILNOCE - AGED 4 MO IN WALNUT SHEEP
LEAVES (TUSCANY)

184270 2/2 KG IL FORTETO PECORINO AFFIENATO - AGED 4 MO IN HONEY/HAY SHEEP
(TUSCANY)

184415 2/4 KG SOLE DI SICILIA PECORINO CON ZAFFERANO-W/ BLK PEP & SAFFRON, SHEEP
AGED 2 MO (SICILY)

184500 6/1 KG ROCINANTE 8420197006487 MANCHEGO - MAESE MIGUEL MINI, AGED 3 MO (SPAIN)  SHEEP

184510 2/3 KG ROCINANTE 8420197002267 MANCHEGO - MAESE MIGUEL, AGED 3 MO (SPAIN) SHEEP

184530 2/3 KG ROCINANTE 8420197002274 MANCHEGO - MAESE MIGUEL 6 MESES, AGED 6 MO SHEEP
(SPAIN)

184531  2/3KG ANDALUSIA MANCHEGO 6 MESES, AGED 6 MO (SPAIN) SHEEP

184535 2/4 KG LA MARQUESA LA ROMERAL,MANCHEGO W/ ROSEMARY AGED 3 MO SHEEP
(SPAIN)

184618 1/2.5KG CENTRAL FORMAGGI PECORINO PICCOLO FIORE DEL PASTORE - AGED 5 MO SHEEP
(SARDEGNA)

184625 1/3KG CENTRAL FORMAGGI PECORINO MOLITERNINO - AGED 5 MO (SARDEGNA) SHEEP

184628 2/5 KG CENTRAL FORMAGGI PECORINO MOLITERNO W/TRUFFLES - (SARDEGNA) SHEEP

184635 1/2.5KG CENTRAL FORMAGGI PICCOLO CANESTRATO (PECORINO CROTONESE) - AGED 4 SHEEP
MO (SARDEGNA)

184660 8/3.5KG CENTRAL FORMAGGI PECORINO SARDO MATURO DOP - AGED 4 MO SHEEP
(SARDEGNA)

184720 1/3KG CENTRAL FORMAGGI CAPRINO MONTEMAYORE - AGED 6 MO (SARDEGNA) GOAT

184730 4/562 GR PERENZIN PEPPERED GOAT CACIOTTONA GOAT

184732 4/2.2 KG PERENZIN PEPPERED GOAT CACIOTTONA GOAT

186375 1/3.23 KG PERENZIN SAN PIETRO - ORGANIC - COW - HALF CUT cow

186380 1/3.4KG PERENZIN MILLEFOGLIE W/ MARZEMINO WINE - COW - HALF CUT  cow

186385 1/3.4KG PERENZIN LATTERIA MONTAGNA - COW -HALF CUT cow

186390 1/131B AGRIFORM PIAVE - AGED 6 MONTHS (MEZZANO) COW

186405 1/13 LB FURLANO/CAPRICC PIAVE DOP - AGED 10 MO (VENETO)

186410 1/1418 AGRIFORM PIAVE DOP - ORO DEL TEMPO - AGED OVER 12 MONTHS  cow

186425 1/131B AGRIFORM MONTASIO MEZZANO DOP (AGED 5 MONTHS) cow

186452 2/7.51B AGRIFORM TRUGOLE STAGIONATO - WEDGE 1/4 CUT (90 DAYS) cow

186525 6/1.3 KG FATTORIA DELLA PIANA CACIOCAVALLO DELLA PIANA (CALABRIA) cow

186528 8/1KG FATTORIA DELLA PIANA PROVOLA DELLA PIANA (CALABRIA) COW

186530 1/31B SILANO CACIOCAVALLO DOP cow

186536 2/1218B CABRE PROVOLONE PICCANTE SHARP COW

186540 1/251B AGRIFORM PROVOLONE VALPADANA PANCETTINE (VENETO) cow

186550 2/111B AGRIFORM PROVOLONE PICCANTE - W/ ROPE COW

186553 6/3 B ALBIERO PROVOLONE PROVOLETTE - W/ ROPE cow

186555 10/2 LB ALBIERO PROVOLONE SALAMINI -(SALAME SHAPED) CoOW

186640 1/65 1B CABRE PROVOLONE PICCANTE - W/ ROPE (VENETO) COW

186652 1/101B GRAFTON VILLAGE VERMONT CHEDDAR (AGED 1 YEAR - BLOCK) COW

Prices subject to change without notice



Product

Pack

Brand

4200 CHEESE - SEMIFIRM - IMPORTED

186656
186660
186680

186725
186900
186905
186910
186950
186960
206120

1/111B
4/15 1B
1/9LB

16/500 GR
2/151B
3/8 LB
2/51B

2/8 LB

2/3 KG
1/9LB

FORD FARM
FORD FARM
HENRI WILLIG

CENTRAL FORMAGGI
LE SUPERBE

EIFEL TOWER

LE SUPERBE

LA MARQUESA

LA MARQUESA
CYPRESS GROVE

4225 CHEESE - SEMIFIRM - DOMESTIC

186650
186655
201350
201360
201375
203998
204050

204400
204415
204430
204600
204740
204760

6/5 LB

1/10 LB
1/10 LB
2/201B
1/24 B
6/8 LB

2/12 LB

6/1.81B
6/3 LB
2/201B
1/10LB
2/6 LB
2/6 LB

TILAMOOK
CABOT
STELLA
STELLA
BELGIOIOSO
VELLA
BELGIOIOSO

BELGIOIOSO
BELGIOIOSO
BELGIOIOSO
STELLA
ROTH KASE
ROTH KASE

4400 CHEESE - SEMISOFT - IMPORTED

184075

184085

184090

184095

184115
184200

184205

184225

184448
184452
184550

184600

184670
184712
184725

6/1 KG

12/500 GR

9/1KG

9/1KG

9/1KG
2/2.5KG

2/2 KG

6/500 GR

2/4 1B
2/6 LB
2/71B

7/1.8 KG

8/6 LB
1/2.5 KG
8/3.5KG

FATTORIA DELLA PIANA

SOLE DI SICILIA

SOLE DI SICILIA

SOLE DI SICILIA

SOLE DI SICILIA
IL FORTETO

IL FORTETO

IL FORTETO

SINI FULVI
SAVELLO
ETXEGARAI

CENTRAL FORMAGGI

CENTRAL FORMAGGI
CENTRAL FORMAGGI
CENTRAL FORMAGGI

Italfoods Inc.
205 Shaw Road So San Francisco, CA 94080

PRICE LIST

Effective Date: 1/13/16

upC

228447007255

07283065012

3
Product Description SubCategory
ENGLISH FARMHOUSE CHEDDAR (SHARP) cow
WOOKEY HOLE CAVE AGED ENGLISH CHEDDAR PDO COW
POLDER GOLD GOAT GOUDA - AGED OVER 12 MO GOAT
(NETHERLANDS)
RICOTTA SALATA MONTELLA (SM CYLINDER, SARDEGNA)  sHEEP
EMMENTALER (CENTER CUT, SWITZERLAND) AOC cow
EMMENTHALER (FRANCE) cow
LE GRUYERE - KING CLASSIC (SWITZERLAND) AOC cow
MAHON SEMI-CURADO - AGED 3 MONTHS(COW'S MILK) cow
IBERICO (COW, GOAT & SHEEP'S MILK) MIXED
MIDNIGHT MOON (AGED GOAT CHEESE) GOAT
MEDIUM CHEDDAR (LOAF) COW
VERMONT CHEDDAR - EXTRA SHARP - AGED 1 YR cow
KASSERI COW
ASIAGO OLD (BLACK WAX) cow
ASIAGO - AGED 12 MO (UNCOATED) COW
MONTEREY JACK - DRY cow
PROVOLONE - MILD (RINDLESS, SALAME SHAPED, COW
CRYOVAC)
PROVOLONE COW
MILD PROVOLONE (SALAME SHAPED, CRYOVAC) cow
PROVOLONE - PIQUANTE(PEAR SHAPED) cow
FONTINELLA cow
GRUYERE KING CUTS (WISCONSIN) COW
GRAN QUESO - AGED 6 MO (WISCONSIN) COW
CAMPAGNOLO - COW & SHEEP'S MILK W/ CHILI PEPPER  MIXED
(CALABRIA)
PECORINO SFIZIOSO BIANCO PRIMOSALE - AGED 10 SHEEP
DAYS(SICILY)
PECORINO MIGNON BIANCO PRIMOSALE - AGED 1 WK SHEEP
(SICILY)
PECORINO MIGNON PEPATO PRIMOSALE - W/ BLACK SHEEP
PEPPER (SICILY)
PECORINO PRIMOSALE - W/ PISTACHIOS (SICILY) SHEEP
PECORINO TOSCANO DOP - FRESCO, AGED 1 MO SHEEP
(TUSCANY)
PECORINO ANTICO MUGELLO - AGED 2 MO, TOMATO SHEEP
COATED (TUSCANY)
BOSCHETTO TARTUFO - W/ BIANCHETTO TRUFFLE, FRESH MIXED
(COW/SHEEP)
CACIO DE ROMA PECORINO (LAZIO) SHEEP
SAVELLO DI ROMA 100% PECORINO SHEEP
ETXEGARAI CHEESE (SIMILAR TO IDIAZABAL - SMOKED, SHEEP
SHEEP)
PECORINO DELIZIA PEPERONCINO - W/ RED PEPPER, SHEEP
AGED 6 WK
QUADRATO PERFETTE - RECTANGLE (SARDEGNA) SHEEP
CAPRINO CACIOTTI - AGED 3 MO (SARDEGNA) GOAT
RICOTTA SALATA CAPRINA (GOAT-SARDEGNA) GOAT

Prices subject to change without notice



Product

Pack

Brand

4400 CHEESE - SEMISOFT - IMPORTED

184760

185146

185160
185230
185340
185345
185995

186005
186033
186035
186040
186045
186050
186095
186097
186100
186160
186165
186205
186210
186250
186422
186423
186440
186446
186447
186490
186495
186690
186700
186710
186740
186755
186760
204620

8/500 GR

4/1.87 KG

16/400 GR
12/24 pC

12/225 GR
12/8.8 0Z
12/150 GR

3/1KG
1/1.5LB
4/2.5KG
2/5.51B
4/51B
2/5.51B
1/18 LB
1/18 LB
4/2.75 KG
1/10 LB
1/15 1B
1/51B
1/51B
2/6 LB
1/6.5 KG
1/5KG
1/18 LB
4/7.51B
4/7.51B
8/400 GR
6/1.65 LB
1/10 LB
4/6 B
1/9LB
8/3.5KG
4/71B
2/71B
1/6 LB

ROCINANTE

CIRESA/FATTORIE DEL SOLE

FATTORIA DELLA PIANA
GALBANI

CHRISTIS

SHEPHERDS

IL FORTETO

IL FORTETO

LA CASERA
PERENZIN
CISALPINO

SILANO

CIRESA

VAL D' AOSTA
CIRESA

CIRESA

DENMARK

ST CLEMENS
CIRESA

CAROZZI

QUAGLIA
AGRIFORM
LATTERIA FRIULANI
AGRIFORM
AGRIFORM
SILANO

PERENZIN
CAMPANIA FELIX
ORANGE WINDMILL
MILL DANCE

MILL DANCE
CENTRAL FORMAGGI
INCAS

PINNA

GALBANI

4425 CHEESE - SEMISOFT - DOMESTIC

203100
203250
203270
203275
203280
204605
204640
204645

6/1LB
6/1.51B
12/8 0z
1/5.5LB
1/6 LB
2/10LB
6/8 0Z
2/1.81B

CALABRO

CALABRO

CALABRO
FRANKLIN'S CHEESE
FRANKLIN'S CHEESE
BELGIOIOSO
PRESIDENT
PRESIDENT

ltalfoods Inc.

205 Shaw Road So San Francisco, CA 94080

PRICE LIST
Effective Date: 1/13/16

UPC Product Description SubCategory
BABY CABRA AL VINO - SOAKED IN WINE, AGED 2-3 MO  GOAT
(SPAIN)

2002520004122 TRECCIONE AFFUMICATO (SMOKED BRAIDED COW
SCAMORZA) 100% COW MILK
SCAMORZA DELLA PIANA (CALABRIA) COW

08000430924336 CREMA BEL PAESE (MEDALLIONS) cow

5290036001057 HALLOUMI (CYPRUS) SHEEP

648967242813 HALLOUMI (CYPRUS) SHEEP
CACIOTTA DEGLI ANGELI - 80% SHEEP & 20% COW'S MILK MIXED
(TUSCANY)
PECORINO BRINATA - SOFT RIPENED (TUSCANY) SHEEP
MACCAGNO CON BUCO - COW COW

2143777025062 CACIOTTONA - ORGANIC - COW cow
FONTAL cow
FONTAL BARZIANELLA cow
FONTAL - FONTINA cow
FONTINA VAL D' AOSTA DOP COW
FONTINA VAL D' AOSTA DOP COW
FONTINA VERA AOSTA - 1/4 VACUUM PACK DOP cow
FONTINA (DENMARK) cow
FONTINA (DENMARK) cow
TALEGGIO DOP cow
TALEGGIO D.O.P. COW
TOMA PIEMONTESE COW
MONTASIO DOP - AGED 2 MO (VENETO) cow
MONTASIO DOP - AGED 2 MO (VENETO) cow
ASIAGO ALLEVO DOP - AGED 2 MO (VENETO) cow
ASIAGO PRESSATO - AGED 3-5 WK (VENETO) cow
ASIAGO PRESSATO - AGED 3-5 WK (VENETO) COW
PICCOLO FIORE DI BUFALA - BUFFALO - PREORDER BUFFALO
CACIOCAVALLO AFFUMICATO DI BUFALA - SMOKED BUFFALO
CABLANCA GOAT GOUDA GOAT
SMOKED GOUDA cow
RED GOUDA cow
RICOTTA SALATA TOSCANELLA (WHEEL, SARDEGNA) SHEEP
RICOTTA SALATA
RICOTTA SALATA TOSCANELLA SHEEP
BEL PAESE (WAXED) cow

271715001723 SMOKED SCAMORZA #01130 cow
SCAMORZA #00172 cow
SMOKED SPLIT SCAMORZA #01132 COW
TELEME - WASHED RIND cow
TELEME - TRADITIONAL COW
FONTINA (RINDLESS) cow

077901004017 PEREBRIE - BRIE #06636 cow
PEREBRIE - BRIE (WHEEL) 1.8 LB cow

Prices subject to change without notice



Italfoods Inc.
205 Shaw Road So San Francisco, CA 94080

5
PRICE LIST
Effective Date: 1/13/16
Product Pack Brand UPC Product Description SubCategory
4425 CHEESE - SEMISOFT - DOMESTIC
204680  1/101B POINT REYES TOMA cow
206095  4/11B CYPRESS GROVE HUMBOLDT FOG MINI GOAT
206097 2/11B CYPRESS GROVE 039496101550 TRUFFLE TREMOR MINI GOAT
206101 1/5.51B CYPRESS GROVE HUMBOLDT FOG GOAT
206108  2/151B CYPRESS GROVE BERMUDA TRIANGLE GOAT
4450 CHEESE - FRESH - IMPORTED
185030 12/200 GR LUPARA 079147000945 FROZEN MOZZARELLA DI BUFALA FRZ
185035 4/450 GR LUPARA FROZEN SMOKED MOZZARELLA DI BUFALA FRZ
185085 16/125 GR CAMPANIA FELIX 8028154160113 MOZZARELLA DI BUFALA - FRESH (CUP) BUFFALO
185090 12/125 GR CAMPANIA FELIX 8028154001256 MOZZARELLA DI BUFALA - FRESH (BAG) BUFFALO
185095  12/250GR CAMPANIA FELIX 8028154002505 MOZZARELLA DI BUFALA - FRESH (BAG) BUFFALO
185245 24/17 0z GALBANI 837659000002 MASCARPONE cow
185310 2/2KG VALBRESO 2555551004093 FETA (FRANCE) SHEEP
185312  8/11B VALBRESO 021438000233 FETA (FRANCE) SHEEP
185313  1/161B VALBRESO FETA (FRANCE) TUB SHEEP
185315  1/3518 VALBRESO FETA (FRANCE) - PLASTIC TUB SHEEP
185318  12/21B PINDOS FETA - GREECE SHEEP
185320 4/21B KOLIOS 094379101505 FETA (GREECE) SHEEP
4475 CHEESE - FRESH - DOMESTIC
185338 4/518 STELLA FETA CRUMBLES COW
203000 6/11B BELGIOIOSO 031142000122 MASCARPONE cow
203002 4/518B BELGIOIOSO MASCARPONE (BULK) cow
203005 6/1LB ITALBRAND 085034030056 MASCARPONE COW
203010 2/51B DI STEFANO MASCARPONE COW
203012 12/8 0z DI STEFANO 850066002230 MASCARPONE (RETAIL CUP) CoOW
203022 8/8 0z CALABRO 071715003808 ROTOLINI - PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED MOZZERELLA (TRAY)  cow
203055 2/318B CALABRO 071715001675 CILIEGINE - 1/3 OZ PCS, 144 CT COW
203060 2/318B CALABRO 071715001699 OVOLINE FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA - 4 0Z, 14 TUB AVG cow
203063 6/11LB CALABRO 071715001842 OLD FASHIONED MOZZARELLA (BALL, CRYOVAC) cow
203068 8/80Z CALABRO 071715001835 OLD FASHIONED MOZZARELLA BALL cow
203070 8/51B CALABRO 071715004119 REAL OLD FASHION MOZZARELLA (LOAF) cow
203125 12/118 CALABRO 071715001118 RICOTTA - WHOLE MILK COW
203130 6/31B CALABRO 071715001132 RICOTTA - WHOLE MILK COW
203135 8/1.518B CALABRO 071715001156 FRESH RICOTTA - WHOLE MILK - HAND COW
PACKED(PRE-ORDER)
203140 2/2-31B CALABRO FRESH RICOTTA - WHOLE MILK - HAND cow
PACKED(PRE-ORDER)

203160 12/11B CALABRO 071715001217 RICOTTA - PART SKIM CoOW
203165 12/118 CALABRO 071715002122 RICOTTA - FAT FREE cow
203200 2/5.518 CALABRO 071715003099 IMPASTATA RICOTTA - DRY COW
203230 2/101B CALABRO WHITE MOZZARELLA CURD - FRESH (PRE-ORDER) COW
203300 2/9B GRAND EUROPEAN 051934033084 FETA (TUB) COW
204060 8/6 1B NORTH BEACH MOZZARELLA - WHOLE MILK (BLOCK) cow
204070 4/45 1B DI STEFANO MOZZARELLA PIZZARELLA CoOW
204205 8/518 CALABRO 271715004205 MOZZARELLA - WHOLE MILK, LOW MOISTURE (BLOCK) cow
204210 8/51B CALABRO 271715004106 MOZZARELLA - PART SKIM (BLOCK) COW

Prices subject to change without notice



Product

Pack

Brand

4475 CHEESE - FRESH - DOMESTIC

204212
204215
204609
204610
204611
204612
204614
204616
204617
204619
204621
204622
204624
204633
204635
204637
204638
206035
206080
206090
206195

8/7 0z
8/51LB
8/8 0z
2/3.51LB
6/8 0Z
6/8 0Z
12/40z
6/8 0Z
6/8 0Z
6/1LB
6/12 0z
2/51B
12/40z
6/8 0Z
6/8 0Z
2/3 LB
2/3 LB
6/4 0Z
3/2.21B
2/41B
2/2 LB

CALABRO
CALABRO
BELGIOIOSO
BELGIOIOSO
CALABRO

DI STEFANO

DI STEFANO
CALABRO

DI STEFANO

DI STEFANO

DI STEFANO

DI STEFANO

DI STEFANO

DI STEFANO

DI STEFANO

DI STEFANO

DI STEFANO
CYPRESS GROVE
CYPRESS GROVE
CYPRESS GROVE
BELMONT

4600 CHEESE - BLUE - IMPORTED

187310
187315
187340
187480
187510
187515
187525
187545
187575

4/3.51B
4/31B
4/3.51B
2/5LB
1/6 LB
2/5.51B
2/6 LB
1/9LB
4/31B

CAROZZI

CAROZZI

CIRESA

CHAMPIGNON

CASTELLO

QUESERIAS PICOS DE EUROPA
CATA GOURMET

TUXFORD & TEBBUTT
SOCIETE

4625 CHEESE - BLUE - DOMESTIC

205040

205050
205060
205070
205072
205075

205110

1/6.5LB

1/8 LB
4/51B
4/51B
4/51B
4/51B

2/6 LB

POINT REYES

STELLA
BELGIOIOSO
BELGIOIOSO
STELLA
ROTH KASE

ROTH KASE

4800 DAIRY PRODUCTS -OTHER

202985

6/320Z

KENDALL FARMS

Italfoods Inc.
205 Shaw Road So San Francisco, CA 94080

PRICE LIST
UPC Product Description SubCategory
071715001811 OLD FASHION SMOKED MOZZARELLA (CRYO) cow
MOZZARELLA - SMOKED (BLOCK) cow
031142785081 CRESCENZA - STRACCHINO COW
CRESCENZA COW
071715007233 BURRATA - (2 / 4 OZ PCS PER CUP) COW
850066002162 BURRATINE (4 / 2 OZ PCS PER CUP) cow
008500660021 BURRATA ALLA PANNA cow
071715007240 BURRATA (8 OZ BALL) cow
850066002018 BURRATA ALLA PANNA cow
STRACCIATELLA COW
850066002186 FRESH RICOTTA (RETAIL BASKET) COW
FRESH RICOTTA cow
BURRATINE (FOODSERVICE - 2 / 2 OZ PCS PER BAG) cow
850066002049 FRESH CILIEGINE (CUP) cow
850066002056 FRESH OVOLINE (2 / 4 OZ PCS PER CUP) COW
850066002032 FRESH OVOLINE COW
FRESH MOZZARELLA (8 OZ BALL - BULK) COW
039496001086 PURPLE HAZE - W/ LAVENDER & FENNEL POLLEN GOAT
039496019012 CHEVRE (LOG) GOAT
FROMAGE BLANC CHEVRE (TUB) GOAT
CRUMBLED GOAT CHEESE GOAT
GORGONZOLA DOLCELATTE - DOP 1/8 (WEDGE - TRAY) cow
GORGONZOLA PICCANTE - DOP 1/8 (WEDGE - TRAY) CoOW
GORGONZOLA DOLCELATTE DOP COW
CAMBOZOLA - TRIPLE CREAM, COWS MILK (GERMANY)  cow
ROSENBORG DANISH BLUE CHEESE cow
QUESO DE VALDEON - COW'S MILK BLUE (SPAIN) cow
CABRALES DOP - COW, GOAT, SHEEP MILK BLUE (SPAIN)  MIXED
ENGLISH BLUE STILTON - 1/2 WHEEL cow
ROQUEFORT BLUE CHEESE (HALF WHEEL) SHEEP
POINT REYES BLUE - COWS MILK (CALIFORNIA cow
FARMSTEAD)
GORGONZOLA - COWS MILK COW
GORGONZOLA - CREAMY, COWS MILK cow
031142864601 GORGONZOLA - CRUMBLED, COWS MILK cow
075805203000 CRUMBLED BLUE CHEESE cow
CRUMBLED BLUE CHEESE - COWS MILK (BUTTERMILK, COW
WISCONSIN)
BUTTERMILK BLUE - COWS MILK (WHEEL, WISCONSIN) COowW
CREME FRAICHE cow

Prices subject to change without notice
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